Recurrent Balances 20,003 32042.304 9,811

Wage 9,665 3,963 -570,205%

Non Wage 10,338 5,848 -1,657,162%

Development Balances 0

Domestic Development 0 -1,591,327%

External Financing 0 0%

Total Unspent 9,811 -999,202%

The Department of Planning has a total approved budget of one hundred fifty-one million fifty-four thousand seventy-two shillings (UGX.
151,054,072) for the Financial year 2025/2026. Of which Thirty-eight million six hundred sixty-one thousand (UGX. 38661,000) is to cater for Wages
for the Department, sixty-three million (UGX.63,653,072) is under Development from DDEG, and the remaining balance of 41 million is non-wage